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Warwick School
Warwick School
Warwick School
Wellingborough School
Wellingborough School
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wellington College
Wells Cathedral School
Wells Cathedral School
West Buckland School
West Buckland School
West Buckland School
Westminster School
Westminster School
Westminster School
Westminster School
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
Whitgift School
William Hulme's Grammar School
Winchester College
Winchester College
Winchester College
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151 40*
289 84
281 73
510 91
330 61
200 51*
333 75
164 42
259 73
192 28
462 104*
256 88
286 80
221 100*
411 134
166 46
159 55*
202 40
172 34*
161 37
467 138
423 110*
218 65*
185 58
221 66*
485 108*
330 117
219 59*
162 39
343 104*
186 47*
237 40
240 57
284 T74*
163 56
294 72
368 106
405 159*
492 76
268 55*
424 79*
184 42
192 46
211 56
160 62*
189 48*
245 48
273 68
176 38*
177 55*
205 72*
291 69
195 91
107 52*
581 132*
587 86
420 67

1

25.16
24.08
23.41
31.87
25.38
22.22
22.20
20.50
17.26
13.71
154.00
32.00
31.77
31.57
58.71
20.75
26.50
22.44
17.20
14.63
35.92
35.25
21.80
15.41
44.20
40.41
30.00
21.90
20.25
38.11
31.00
26.33
24.00
23.66
23.28
42.00
40.88
50.62
44.72
22.33
42.40
15.33
32.00
23.44
22.85
23.62
18.84
18.20
16.00
35.40
29.28
29.10
24.37
53.50
41.50
36.68
28.00
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. R. J. Phillips
.J. Lindley

. E. Root

. G. J. A. Ullyott*
M. Mierkalns
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Winchester College
Winchester College

Wolverhampton Grammar School
Wolverhampton Grammar School

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodhouse Grove
Woodhouse Grove
Woodhouse Grove
Woodhouse Grove
Woodhouse Grove
Worksop College
Worksop College
Worksop College
Worksop College
Worksop College
Wycliffe College
Woycliffe College
Woycliffe College
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229
199

526 109*

326
190
174
337
362

380 144>

283
308
317
198
353
280
159
316
254
184

35
33*

79
88
107
82*
76*

71
173
50*

49
51*
52*
29*

78

78
43*

17.61
16.58
58.44
29.63
31.66
24.85
84.25
51.71
42.22
31.44
30.80
39.62
39.60
35.30
35.00
19.87
35.11
31.75
23.00



